CBSE ALL INDIA
CLASSESS XII & X BOARD RESULT

2018-2019

DARBARI LAL DAV MODEL SCHOOL..
ND BLOCK. PITAMPURA. DELHL.



RESULT HIGHLIGHTS

No. of students appeared 271
Students securing 95% & above 16 (5.90%)
Students securing 90% & above 74 (27.30%0)

Students securing 85% & above 123 (45.38%)

Students securing distinctions (Subjectwise) 1096 (404.42%)

Students securing 1% divisions (Subjectwise)  1319(486.71%)

Students securing distinction (all 5 subjects) 117 (43.17%) )

QPI 82.31%



HIGHEST AGGREGATE

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

HUMANITIES

VOCATIONAL

HIGHEST PCC

HIGHEST PCM

HIGHEST PCB

97.40%

97.20%

95.60%

90%

98.67%

98.33%

96.67%

MUKUND MAHESHWARI

NIDHI JAIN

ANJALI YADAV

SRISHTI CHAUDHARY

MUKUND MAHESHWARI

MUKUND MAHESHWARI
VARUN GUPTA

AASTHA KESARI



HIGHEST MARKS OBTAINED - SUBJECTWISE

SUBJECT MARKS NAME OF THE STUDENT

BIOLOGY 100 HEENA AHMED

100 ASTHA TRIPATHI

CHEMISTRY 100 MUKUND MAHESHWARI

COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 SANCHIT ARORA

100 MUKUND MAHESHWARI

ECONOMICS 100 KHUSHI VATS
ACCOUNTS 99 RIA GOEL
BHARATNATYAM-DANCE 99 RITIKA CHAUDHARY
MATHS 99 TUSHAR SINGH

99 MUKUND MAHESHWARI

99 VARUN GUPTA

99 MANAS GUPTA

POL. SCIENCE 99 ANJALI YADAV
FINE ARTS 99 ARUSHI BHANDULA
SAKSHI
GRACY JAIN
B.STUDIES 98 NIDHI JAIN

WEB APPLICATION 98 CHETANYA JAIN



DATA MGMT APPLICATION

ENGLISH

H.SCIENCE

HISTORY

PHYSICS

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI VOCAL MUSIC

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

98

98

98

98

98

98

97

96

96

96

95

60

SRISHTI CHAUDHARY
NIDHI JAIN
KHUSHI SINGH
ANJALI YADAV
AASTHA
ANJALI YADAV
VARUN GUPTA
PRACHI GARG
ANJALI YADAV
SAMIKSHA
GOURI SINGH

ANSH KHURANA
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STUDENTS SECURING 90% & ABOVE

- NAME OF THE STUDENT

MUKUND MAHESHWARI

TUSHAR SINGH
NIDHI JAIN
VARUN GUPTA
ESHAN AGGARWAL
ANMOL JAIN

RIA GOEL
SANCHIT ARORA
SHELLY GUPTA
MANAS GUPTA
ANJALI YADAV
SARTHAK GARG

VARTIKA HARI DURGAPAL

KHUSHI VATS
NITIKA GUPTA
UJJWAL JAIN
HARDIK SHARMA
ESHAAN THIRANI
RAGHAV AHUJA
MANAN CHUGH
ARUSHI BHANDULA
HIMASHRI MEHRA
AASTHA KESARI
DEV ANAND GUPTA
ABHYA SAXENA
VANI CHITKARA
ARCHIT SHARMA
RIYA GUPTA
PALAK KARNANI
HEENA AHMED

%

97.4
97.2
97.2
96.8
96.4
96.2
96

95.8
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.2
95

94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.6
94.6
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.2
94

94

93.8
93.6
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41
42
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44
45
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48
49
50
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52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

ANIRUDH GUPTA
ABHISAR BHARDWAJ
PARV ARORA
SEJAL SHINGARI
GAURAV PANDEY
CHHAVI GUPTA
AARUSHI GOYAL
MITALI LAROIA
VYOM GARG
TUSHAR MALIK
ASTHA TRIPATHI
ABHISHT RUSTAGI
MAYANK MITTAL
RAHUL GUPTA
TEENA BANSAL
AKSHAY RAJ
YOGITA KHURANA
SAMYAK JAIN
MUSKAAN CHAWLA
REET KALRA
SRISHTI SINGH
PRAVEER KUMAR
MANAV KAPOOR
TRIPTI VIJAYAN
CHARU TANDON
RITIKA CHAUDHARY
PRACHI GARG
GARVIT ARORA
VARTIKA KAUSHIK
AMAN CHADHA
SHRIA KAPUR
SANYA SINGH
JHALAK AGGARWAL
SHREYSI BATRA
SHREYA MITTAL

93.6
93.6
93.6
93.6
93.4
93.2
93

93

92.8
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.4
92.4
92.4
92.4
92.4
92.2
92.2
92.2
92.2
91.8
91.8
91.8
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.4
91.2
91.2
91



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

DEVANSHU VERMA
KHUSHI SINGH
SANYAM JAIN
AKSHIT MEHRA
SIMRAN MALHOTRA
AASTHA

LAKSHIKA NAGPAL
SRISHTI CHAUDHARY
SAKSHI

90.8
90.4
90.4
90.4
90.2
90.2
920
920
920



CLASS X

No. of students appeared 367
Students securing 95% & above 24(6.53%)
Students securing 90% & above 90(24.53%)
Students securing 85% & above 163(44.41%)

Students securing distinctions (Subjectwise) 1325(361.03%o)

Students securing 1% divisions (Subjectwise)  1655(450.95%)

Students securing distinctionS (all 5 subjects) 254(69.20%)

QPI 80.52%



HIGHEST AGGREGATE

PUJA ARORA 97.4%
AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 97%
NEHAL VERMA

VISHU GUPTA 96.6%

PRIYAL JAIN



HIGHEST MARKS OBTAINED - SUBJECTWISE

SUBJECT

MATHS

S.STUDIES

HINDI

G.SCIENCE
ENGLISH

(ADDITIONAL)
[.T.

MARKS NAME OF THE STUDENT

100

100

99

99
96

100

MAAHIR CHADDHA
VISHU GUPTA
HIMANI KHURANA
MANSI BATRA
VAIBHAV GUPTA-2
ANANYA NARANG
YASHIKA NIJHAWAN
PRIYAL JAIN
ANUSHKA GUPTA
LAKSHAY NIJHAWAN
AADI GUPTA
ARVIND SESHADRI
PUJA ARORA
ANANYA CHOUDHARY

(38)

HUNAR AGGARWAL
NIKITA GARG
ARVIND SESHADRI
NAVNEETIKA KAUR
NAMAN SIKRI

UDIT GOYAL
MEGHNA SHARDA



HARSHIT SETIA
MAAHIR CHADDHA
PRIYAM BHARDWAIJ
BHAVI TANDAN
APOORAV GOYAL
KASHISH GUPTA
ADITYA MANOCHA
YASHIKA NIJHAWAN
YANA PARASHAR
YASH GARG

ARYAN GUPTA
VAIBHAV GUPTA
TANISHA BEHERA
MANSI BATRA

MEHER NISHA RAHIMAN
PALAK GARG

ANANYA CHOUDHARY
AADYA PASSI
SATPREET KAUR
KARTIK ARORA
KARTIK JAIN

VISHU GUPTA

TINA GUPTA
SUDIKSHA AGGARWAL
BHAVYA JAIN

PUJA ARORA

KESHAV GOEL
YOGESH KUMAR GOEL
PRAGYA GUPTA
PRIYAL JAIN

ANANYA NARANG



STUDENTS SECURING 90% & ABOVE

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %
1 PUJA ARORA 97.4
2 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 97
3 NEHAL VERMA 97
4 VISHU GUPTA 96.6
5 PRIYAL JAIN 96.6
6 ARNAV MAHESHWARI 96.2
7 SUDIKSHA AGGARWAL 96
8 YANA PARASHAR 96
9 ANANYA CHOUDHARY 95.8
10 ANANYA NARANG 95.8
11  YASHIKA NUJHAWAN 95.8
12 ANUSHKA GUPTA 95.8
13 PALAK GARG 95.6
14  ADITYA MANOCHA 95.6
15 TINA GUPTA 95.4
16 VAIBHAV GUPTA 2 95.4
17  TANISHKA 95.4
18 MANSI BATRA 95.4
19 ADITYA MUKHUA 95.4
20 YOGESH KUMAR GOEL 95.6
21  PRACHI GROVER 95.2
22  TANISHA BEHERA 95.2
23  KARTIKJAIN 95
24  GARVIT SHARMA 95
25 AADI GUPTA 94.8
26 BHUMIKA GOEL 94.8
27 VANDANA KUMBNANI 94.8
28  SATPREET KAUR 94.6

N
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RADHIKA GUPTA 94.6



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

SAKSHI SAINI
KARTIK ARORA
NIMISH SIKRI
RADHIKA GUPTA
RAJAT CHANDRA
NAVNEETIKA KAUR
VAIBHAV SAREEN
KESHAV GOEL
AADYA PASSI
LUV KANODIA
YASH GARG

MEHER NISHA RAHIMAN

VAIBHAV GUPTA
VATSAL MITTAL
OJESHAVI ARYA
HARSH GIRI
VANSHITA YADAV
NIKITA GARG
SHUBH SHARMA
IRA SHARMA
BHAVYA JAIN
SHUBHI GARG
SALONI JAITLY
ARYAN GUPTA
ABHISHEK GURU
HIMANI KHURANA
DEVANSHI GUPTA
ARSHITA GULATI
VUETA KAMAL
ARYAN GARG
NIKHIL CHAURASIA
PURU GAUTAM
KASHISH GUPTA
ANSH MITTAL
APOORAYV GOYAL

94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.2
94
94
94
94
94
94
93.8
93.8
93.6
93.6
93.6
93.6
93.4
93.4
93.4
93.4
93.2
93.2
92.8
92.6
92.6
92.4
92.4
92.2
92
92
92
92
92
91.8



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

PRAGYA GUPTA
SHLOK SHARMA
MAAHIR CHADDHA
SANIA SHARMA
UDIT GOYAL
PRACHI BANSAL
UMANG RATHI
PAAKHI SHARMA
HARSHIT SETIA
SHUBHANKAR SANGWAN
ADITYA JOHRI
PARTH SHARMA
PRAGYA TYAGI
TANISHKA RAHEJA
SUSHANT SAURAV
LAKSHAY NJHAWAN
YASHI MITTAL
KHUSHI RUSTAGI
PALAK SHARMA
SIMRAN GOYAL
YASHIKA GUPTA
SIMRAN KHURANA
ARVIND SESHADRI
TANISHQ VASHISHT
NAMAN SIKRI
KRISH BHATNAGAR

91.8
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.4
914
914
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2

91
90.8
90.6
90.6
90.4
90.2
90.2
90.2

90



